Ksiegi urodzonych i zaslubionych

Nr
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Roczniki
1715-1753
1731-1741
1753-1783
1783-1802
1802-1815
1815-1823
1823-1830
1826-1839
1826-1846
1831-1853
1839-1847
1847-1856
1856-1860
1860-1880
1881-1893
1894-1904

Ksiegi zaslubionych

Nr
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Ksiegi zgonow

Nr
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Roczniki
1755-1837
1826-1848
1826-1850
1850-1862
1862-1880
1881-1910
1911-1920

Roczniki
1779-1800
1801-1827
1826-1843
1827-1854
1843-1848
1848-1856
1856-1864
1864-1877
1877-1881
1882-1900
1901-1910
1911-1920

Makow

Typ ksiegi
urodzenia
malzenstwa
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia
urodzenia

Typ ksiegi
matzenstwa
matzenstwa
matzenstwa
matzenstwa
matzenstwa
matzenstwa
matzenstwa

Typ ksiegi
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony
zgony

Jezyk/uwagi
tacina
tacina
tacina
tacina
tacina
tacina
tacina
polski

skorowidz
tacina
polski
polski

rosyjski
rosyjski
polski

Jezyk/uwagi
tacina
skorowidz
polski

Jezyk/uwagi
tacina
facina

tacina



Ksiegi urodzonych, zaslubionych i zmartych

Nr
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49

1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825

Roczniki

Typ ksiegi
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzehstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzehstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzehstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony

urodzenia/matzenhstwa/zgony

urodzenia/matzehstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzenstwa/zgony
urodzenia/matzehstwa/zgony

Jezyk/uwagi



